Schedule of Regular Council Meetings 2025

Monday, March 10"
Monday, March 24"
Monday, April 7®
Tuesday, April 22"
Monday, May 5"
Tuesday, May 20™
Monday, June 2"
Monday, June 16"
Monday, June 30"
Tuesday, July 15"
Monday, July 28™
Monday, August 11"
Monday, August 25
Monday, September 8"
Monday, September 22™
Monday, October 6™
Monday, October 20"
Monday, November 3™
Monday, November 17"
Monday, December 1%
Monday, December 15




